STATEMENT OF CANDIDATE

(Section 106.023, F.S.)
(Please print or type)

OFFICE USE ONLY ED

2012 JUN -4 PM 12: 07

MIAMI-DADE ELECTIONS

I, <u>LARRY FELDMAN</u>	,
candidate for the office of SCHOOL BOARD -	DISTRICT 9
have been provided access to read and understand	the requirements of
Chapter 106, Florida Statutes.	
* Jan Felle	4 JUNE 12
Signature of Candidate	Date

Each candidate must file a statement with the qualifying officer within 10 days after the Appointment of Campaign Treasurer and Designation of Campaign Depository is filed. Willful failure to file this form is a first degree misdemeanor and a civil violation of the Campaign Financing Act which may result in a fine of up to \$1,000, (ss. 106.19(1)(c), 106.265(1), Florida Statutes).

RECEIVED

MIAMIDADE

Access to Handbook and the Election Laws of the State of Florida JUN -4 PM 12: 07

		M ANI-DADE
Candidate/Chairperson:		ELECTIONS
LARRY		FELDMAN
First Name	Middle Name	Last Name
SCHOOL BOARD - D	ISTRICT 9	
C	Office Sought / Organizati	ion
	e following resource	ad, understand and follow the savailable on the Miami-Dade
Contains information on State Florida, County Laws and Ha	e Laws and Handbooks, andbooks, Qualifying Info	de gov/elections/candidate asp) the Election Laws of the State of ormation, Electronic Reporting Dates od Recent Legislative Changes.
	e Laws and Handbooks, andbooks, Electronic Rep	the Election Laws of the State of porting Dates and Procedures,
Acknowledged by:	3 (06	
• • •	Candidate / Chairpers	on Signature
Date: 4 JUNE	12	
Primary Telephone Number:	305.773	3.9337
Alternate Telephone Number:		
E-mail address: Lawren	ice. Feldma	n @ yahoo. com

RECEIVE Campaign Treasurer's Report Electronic Filing Requirements 2012 JUN -4 PM 12: 0 for Miami-Dade County



MIAMI-DADE ELECTIONS **SCHOOL BOARD - DISTRICT 9** Candidate (office sought): 109032654 Candidate's Florida Voter Registration Number: □ Political Committee: n/a ☐ Party Executive Committee: **NON-PARTISAN** ☐ Other: LARRY FELDMAN (Please print name of Candidate or Chairperson) understand that Campaign Treasurer's Reports must be filed electronically in order to comply with Miami-Dade County requirements. Additionally, a hard copy of the Campaign Treasurer's Reports must be printed from the Miami-Dade County Elections Department website and submitted by the reporting deadline with original signatures. JUNE 12 ature of Candidate or Chairperson Date 305.773.9337 Day Time Telephone No: ARRY.FELDMAN@YAHOO.COM

This form must be filed with the qualifying officer within 10 days after the Appointment of Campaign Treasurer and Designation of Campaign Depository form is filed.

CANDIDATE OATH -SCHOOL BOARD NONPARTISAN OFFICE

RECEIVED

2012 JUN -4 PM 12: 08

MIAMI-DADE ELECTIONS OFFICE USE ONLY

			OFFICE USE CIVET
(Sec	OATH OF CANDIDA tions 99.021 and 105.031, Florid		
(Sec	(1015 55.02 BIRL 105.03 , FROIM	a Statules)	
Í, LARRY FELDMAN			
(PLEASE PRINT NAME AS YOU WISH IT TO APPE		Y NOT BE CHANGED AF	TER THE END OF QUALIFYING)
am a candidate for the nonpartisan office of			, 9 ,
		(office)	(district #)
(circuit #) (group or seat #)	a qualified elector of <u>DAI</u>	DE	County, Florida;
I am qualified under the Constitution and t elected; I have qualified for no other pub concurrent with the office I seek; and I have Section 99.012, Florida Statutes; and I will State of Florida.	the Laws of Florida to hold blic office in the state, the re resigned from any office I support the Constitution	I the office to which term of which off from which I am r of the United State	fice or any part thereof runs required to resign pursuant to and the Constitution of the
Section 876.05, Florida Statutes, oath (State of Florida and of the United States of recipient of public funds as such employed Constitution of the United States and of the	f America, and being emp ee or officer, do hereby s	loyed by or an offic olemnly swear or	er of the school board and a
Signature of Candidate	Telephone Number	E	mail Address
8601 SW 68 Court #2 Mia	ımi	FL	33143
Address City		State	ZIP Code
Candidate's Florida Voter Registration Num	nber (located on your voter in	formation card): 10	99032654
* Please print name phonetically on the line with disabilities (see instructions on page 2		e pronounced on th	e audio ballot for persons
LOR - ens FE			
LUK-ENS FE	LD-MUNN		
STATE OF FLORIDA			
COUNTY OF MHMI-DADE			
Sworn to (or affirmed) and subscribed b	refore me this $\frac{\cancel{8}}{\cancel{8}}$ da	ay ofAY	, 20 <u>/</u> b
Personally Known: or	BARBAR Notary Public My Comm	A L LEVINE /S)26 61 ElOTO2 P(RS-141-8 02 NGC Ty Pu	Leurie
Produced Identification:	Commission Bonded Through	int 5 154687 Stamp Co lational Notary Assn.	ommissioned Name of Notary Public
Type of Identification Produced:			

FORM 6 FULL AND PUBLIC DISCLO	OSURE OFE	VED 2011
Please print or type your name, mailing address, agency name, and position below: LAST NAME — FIRST NAME — MIDDLE NAME: FELDMAN LAWRENCE MAILING ADDRESS: 8601 SW 38 COURT #2 CITY: MIAMI 33143-7832 MIAMI-DADE NAME OF AGENCY: MIAMI-DADE COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS — VILE CHAIR NAME OF OFFICE OR POSITION HELD OR SOUGHT: SCHOOL BOARD MEMBER #9 - ELECTED CONSTITUTIONAL OFFICER	FOR OFFICE JUN -4 USE ONLY: ID No. Conf. Code P. Req. Code	PM 12: 08 DADE 10NS
CHECK IF THIS IS A FILING BY A CANDIDATE	1000	
PART A NET WORTH Please enter the value of your net worth as of December 31, 2011, or a more current date. [Note: liabilities from your <i>reported</i> assets, so please see the instructions on page 3.] My net worth as of		subtracting your reported
PART B ASSETS HOUSEHOLD GOODS AND PERSONAL EFFECTS: Household goods and personal effects may be reported in a lump sum if their aggregate value ex if not held for investment purposes: jewelry; collections of stamps, guns, and numismatic items; a other household items; and vehicles for personal use. The aggregate value of my household goods and personal effects (described above) is \$	rt objects; household equipmen	cludes any of the following, it and furnishings; clothing;
REAL PROPERTY		\$ 90,796.00
INVESTMENT ACCOUNTS- FIDELITY		\$ 918,552.00
- AMERICAN FUNDS		\$ 234,528.00
- PRUDENTIAL		\$ 1,255,092.00
FELDMAN INVESTMENTS LLC		\$ 19,470.00
PART C LIABILITIES LIABILITIES IN EXCESS OF \$1,000 (See Instructions on page 4): NAME AND ADDRESS OF CREDITOR		AMOUNT OF LIABILITY
N/H		
JOINT AND SEVERAL LIABILITIES NOT REPORTED ABOVE: NAME AND ADDRESS OF CREDITOR	1	AMOUNT OF LIABILITY
NIA		

		PART D -	- INCOME		
You may EITHER (1) file a comp ment identifying each separate s of Part D, below.					
			s, schedules, and attachments. need not complete the remainder	of Part D.]	
PRIMARY SOURCES OF INCOM NAME OF SOURCE OF INCO			ADDRESS OF SOURCE OF INC	COME	AMOUNT
WAGES-SCHOOL B	OARD M-DCPS	1450 1	NE 2ND AVE #64, MIAM	I FL 33132	\$ 38,718.00
INTEREST INCOME- SO. F	L EDUCATIONAL FCU	7800	SW 117 AVE, MIAMI, F	L 33138	\$ 72.00
DIVIDENDS - SEE ATTA	ACHED SCHEDULE				\$ 7,750.00
SECONDARY SOURCES OF INC NAME OF BUSINESS ENTITY	COME [Major customers, clier NAME OF MAJOR S OF BUSINESS' II	SOURCES	ADDRESS OF SOURCE	Р	s on page 5]: RINCIPAL BUSINESS CTIVITY OF SOURCE
, , , ,					
PA	RT E INTERESTS IN	SPECIFIEI	D BUSINESSES [Instruction	ons on page 5]	SINESS ## 3
NAME OF	BUSINESS ENTITY :	# 1	BUSINESS ENTITY # 2	BUS	
BUSINESS ENTITY ADDRESS OF	N/#			177	2 2
BUSINESS ENTITY PRINCIPAL BUSINESS				3	+ M
ACTIVITY POSITION HELD				25	
OWN MORE THAN A 5%				→	13 11
INTEREST IN THE BUSINESS NATURE OF MY OWNERSHIP INTEREST					co
	THROUGH E ARE CO	ONTINUED	ON A SEPARATE SHEET	DI EASE CHE	CK HEDE D
IF ANY OF PARTS A	THROUGH E ARE CO	MINUED	ON A SEFARATE SHEET	, FLEASE CHE	CK HERE W
OA	TH	STA	TE OF FLORIDA UNTY OF MIAMI- D	ADE	
I, the person whose name appear	rs at the	Swc	orn to (or affirmed) and subscribe	ed before me this _	18 +4 day of
beginning of this form, do depose			had	. 12.10	ENCE FELDMAN
and say that the information disclerance and any attachments hereto is true		7	2017	by FITUR	COCC PELIMINA
and complete.		بَ ا	Barban L	Deven	e
		(Sig	nature of Notary PublicState of	f Florida)	
Charles X		<u>K</u>	arbara L.L.	e UIN-e	Public)
SIGNATURE OF REPORTING O	FFICIAL OR CANDIDATE	_ `		**************************************	ARBIARA L. LEVINE Public - State of Florida
		Туре	e of Identification Produced	Com	mm. Expires Jan 9, 2016 mission # EE 154697
FILING INSTRUCTIONS for w INSTRUCTIONS on who mus OTHER FORMS you may nee	t file this form and how to	o fill it out b			modyn manonar notar j Assar.

FELDMAN, LAWRENCE **FORM 6- PART D - ATTACHMENT DIVIDENDS Fidelity**

SEI Private Trust (closed)

200 Liberty Street, 5th floor, NY, NY 10281

One Freedom Valley Dr, Oaks, PA 19456

4,015.00 3,735.00 7,750.00

Pay 3/3



OFFICIAL RECEIPT MIAMI-DADE COUNTY-FLORIDA

No. 6741210

	Received From 2	arry Feldman	Dat	re/	4 / /2 DAY YEAR
	Address <u>8601</u>	5W 68 Court unit	2 CAS	н \$	
	fine crest	STREET ADDRESS	33/43 CHE	cks \$,540
AMOUNT OF:	Que Thousand Five Hur	SW 68 Court unit STREET ADDRESS FL STATE When Forty Dollars, and	21P 00 CENTS TOT	'AL \$/	540
FOR PAYMEN	T OF: Qualifying Tex	- School Board Distr	ct 9		
THIS RECE	IPT NOT VALID UNLESS	DATED, COMPLETED AND SIGN	IED BY AUTHOR	IZED EMPLOYE	EE OF DEPARTMENT.
DEPT.: Ele	etions	By:	Anne Jumes	sa Innoce	nd
FOR OF	FICE USE ONLY		" /	(/	
Trans	SUBSIDIARY	INDEX CODE	Subobject	r	Amount
				!	
107.01-1 6/04					

ACCOUNT NUMBER	2255
ACCOUNT NAME Dr. Larry Feldman Campaign Account DATE 6-4-12	63-8655 2660 340
PAY TO THE BOARD OF County Commissioners \$ The Thousand Five Hundred Forty and 1/100 - DO	1540.00
cîtibank* CITIBANK, N.A. BR. #340 11341 SOUTH DIXIE HIGHWAY MIAMI, FL 33156	
Qualifying Fee School Board Distret 9	MP